E] Electrolux

Product Benefits & Features

A wider view on cooking
This extra wide island cooker hood covers the entire hob surface, even if you
have an extra wide model.

Cleaner air all round

This advanced cooker hood features a powerful motor
that whisks aways cooking fumes quickly. So you can
enjoy a cleaner atmosphere for cooking, eating and
relaxing.

More visibility, less energy

Energy-efficient LEDs are ideal for sociable areas like
the kitchen, where lighting is used frequently and for
long periods of time. Bright, long-lasting and incredibly
energy-efficient, they're an essential feature in modern
homes.

Clean filter, clean air.

This filter provides continually effective protection for your kitchen. And,
because it's fully washable, it works to provide cleaner air in your kitchen for
even longer.

Cooker Hood
LFI519X

A spotlight on your food / For total cooking visibility

Never miss a thing with the 600 LEDSpot Hood. Thanks to the integrated
lighting, you can clearly see how your food is cooking on the hob. And it has
been specially designed to be energy-efficient and long-lasting.

« Installation type: Island, width 90 cm

« Number of speeds: 3

« Air extraction capacity (high/low): 600 / 295 m3/h

* Maximum noise level (high/low): 68/50 dB(A)

« Push button controls with 3 speeds

« Air extraction or recirculation possible, if charcoal filter (optional accessory)
installed.

« Cooker hood lamps type and number: LED spotlight, 4

« Grease filter type and number: Aluminium Cassette, 2


https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/WS_ZOD/PSEECH170PA0001Y.jpg

E] Electrolux

Product Specification

Product Installation

Product Typology

Product Class

Frequency

Voltage

Main colour

Required fuse (A)

Chimney colour

Height total

Height max. external

Width mm

Depth mm

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Cord length external

Air outlet

Capacity High

Capacity Low

Motor absorption

Noise power High in dB(A)

Noise power Low in dB(A)

Noise power Recirculation High in dB
A

F\lo)ise power Recirculation Low in dB

")

Built_In
Cooker_Hood
Cooker_Hood

50

220-240

Stainless Steel
No
Stainless Steel
900
1200
900
600

27

14
150
620
280
205
68
50

67

49

247 2295
@} T
= = 3

Speeds

Size

Motors ng of

Minimum distance from cooking top
ELECTRIC

Minimum distance from cooking top
GAS

Lamp ng of

Lamp type

Type of filter

PSGBCH190DE0000V

‘1192,6

Cooker Hood
LFI519X

3
90
1

50

65

4
LED spotlight
Aluminium Cassette


http://productinformation.int.electrolux.com/WEB/EMEA/EEFiles/GetPicture.ashx?Url=https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/PN/PSGBCH190DE0000V.jpg

