



A spotlight on your food / For total cooking visibility

Never miss a thing with the 600 LEDSpot Hood. Thanks to the integrated lighting, you can clearly see how your food is cooking on the hob. And it has been specially designed to be energy-efficient and long-lasting.

Product Benefits & Features

A wider view on cooking

This extra wide island cooker hood covers the entire hob surface, even if you have an extra wide model.

- Installation type: Island, width 90 cm
- Number of speeds: 3
- Air extraction capacity (high/low): 600 / 295 m³/h
- Maximum noise level (high/low): 68/50 dB(A)
- Push button controls with 3 speeds
- Air extraction or recirculation possible, if charcoal filter (optional accessory) installed.
- Cooker hood lamps type and number: LED spotlight, 4
- Grease filter type and number: Aluminium Cassette, 2



Cleaner air all round

This advanced cooker hood features a powerful motor that whisks aways cooking fumes quickly. So you can enjoy a cleaner atmosphere for cooking, eating and relaxing.



More visibility, less energy

Energy-efficient LEDs are ideal for sociable areas like the kitchen, where lighting is used frequently and for long periods of time. Bright, long-lasting and incredibly energy-efficient, they're an essential feature in modern homes.

Clean filter, clean air.

This filter provides continually effective protection for your kitchen. And, because it's fully washable, it works to provide cleaner air in your kitchen for even longer.





Product Specification	
Product Installation	Built_In
Product Typology	Cooker_Hood
Product Class	Cooker_Hood
Frequency	50
Voltage	220-240
Main colour	Stainless Steel
Required fuse (A)	No
Chimney colour	Stainless Steel
Height total	900
Height max. external	1200
Width mm	900
Depth mm	600
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	27
Cord length external	1.4
Air outlet	150
Capacity High	620
Capacity Low	280
Motor absorption	205
Noise power High in dB(A)	68
Noise power Low in dB(A)	50
Noise power Recirculation High in dB (A)	67
Noise power Recirculation Low in dB (A)	49

Speeds	3
Size	90
Motors nø of	1
Minimum distance from cooking top ELECTRIC	50
Minimum distance from cooking top GAS	65
Lamp nø of	4
Lamp type	LED spotlight
Type of filter	Aluminium Cassette

